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Table No. 8.-List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

SOUTHLAND—continued.
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Gbade 1—continued
Papatotara
Pine Bush
Pyramid Siding
Quarry Hills and Wai-

kawa Valley
Roslyn Bush
Scott's Gap
Slopedown
SpringhillsWaimumu
Waicola
Wairaki

£ s. d.
94 10 0
80 15 0
90 0 0

132 2 0

£ s. d. £ s. d.
13 5 0
8 0 0
7 15 0

10 0 0

£ s. d. £ s. d
Hamilton, Hilda
Boyce, May
Millar, William .. E2*
Powis, Mary .. E3

F
F
M
F

£ s. d.
94 10 0
81 0 0
90 0 0

140 0 0

£
16
14
19
20 10**0 0

E2*
E3 io

18
17
21
13
18
20
13

90 0 0
93 12 2

107 5 0
64 14 7

110 0 0
84 2 6
71 14 5

10 0 0

8 5 0
8 7 6
9 17 6i

67 13 81
37 12 6J

8 7 6
3 5 0

Dewar, Janet .. Dl
McArthur, Grace ..
Simmonds,S.E.,Mrs. E2
Cameron, Annie R.
Gavey, Francis .. E4
Miller, Jane
Wraytt, Sarah Alioe

Dl

E2

E4

F
F
F
F
M
F
F

95 0 0
85 10 0

114 0 0
70 0 0

110 0 0
90 0 0
80 0 0

10

10 "o 0
5 0 0

io
10

Gbade 2.
123 10 0
123 13 3
122 0 0
114 0 0
102 12 0
130 0 0
129 8 2
128 6 9
130 0 0
118 9 5
124 10 6
126 0 0
109 16 0
130 15 0
114 13 4
132 13 4
145 16 8
116 4 6
126 15 0

68 14 8
9 18 9

16 19 0
13 15 0
9 5 0

28 0 10
10 0 10
10 0 10
14 3 5
10 0 0
25 6 1
10 10 0
11 5 0
25 18 8

9 0 0
11 11 4
9 5 8

31 4 5
14 11 7

Gilfedder, Thomas J. D3
Wilson, Maud M. .. D4
Southberg, Eleanor E3
Sutherland, Jane .. El
Evison, Charlotte E.
Cusack, James .. E2
McCallum, Mary .. D2
Orr, Marion
White, Mary E. .. D2
McKay, Helen
Mehaffey, John
Ball, Alice A. .. D4*
McAllister, 0. S
Enright, Mary A. .. D3
Purvis, Patience I. E3
Wilson, Jessie .. E2
Kelly, Thomas .. E2
Webber, John O
Fairbairn, W. S. .. D4*

D3
D4
E3
El

M
F
F
F
F
M
P
P
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F

136 0 0
126 0 0
122 0 0
114 0 0
102 12 0
130 0 0
130 0 0
117 0 0
130 0 0
109 16 0
122 8 0
126 0 0
109 16 0
133 0 0
118 0 0
135 0 0
146 8 0
109 16 0
132 0 0

20
Athol
Benio
Clifden
Croydon Siding
Glenorchy
Haldane
Hokonui
Macetown
Maitland Village
Mokoreta
Opio
Oraki
Riverside
Seaward Downs
Springbank..
Waimahaka
Wairekiki & Waikana
Wendon Valley
Wild Bush

33
23
22
20
18
22
22
21
27
24
28
22
22
28
17

31
16
19
28

19*i2 6

20 0 0
20 0 0

20
20

E2
D2

D2

20 0 0 D4* 20

20* 0 0

D3
E3
E2
E2

20

D4*

Gbade 3.
Aparima
Ardlussa
Awarua Plains
Charlton
Croydon
Elderslie
Fernhills
Forest Hill North ..
Fortrose
Garston
Glenham
Greenhills
Gummie's Bush
Half-moon Bay
Heddon Bush
Hillend South
Kapuka
Koromiko

27
24
26
34
27
30
2H
23
34
36
42
38
42
32
37
38
23
32

140 0 0
144 0 0
127 7 0
135 0 0
133 0 0
136 0 0
144 0 0
131 0 0
166 19 1
158 0 0
154 3 4
152 0 0
144 0 0
140 0 0
180 0 0
152 0 0
133 0 0
132 0 0

11 14 2
7 18 8

10 4 4
82 18 1
10 14 10
11 0 0
14 17 6
10 3 5 1
15 12 6
12 1 lOl
12 5 5
12 2 10
21 8 8
11 0 10
12 7 2
12 2 9
10 1 9
80 9 7

McDonald, Kenneth D2
Field, John L. .. Cl
Brownlie, Robert .. 02
McAllister, Agnes G. D3
Biggar, Mary M. .. D4
Clark, Alexander .. D2
Kilburn, Joseph .. E2
Campbell, MaryA. E. E2
Millard, Arthur J... E2
Lea, William S. .. E2
Eggelton, WilliamC. Lio.
Mackenzie, John A. D3
Carnahan, Jessie M. E2
Peterson, William.. E2
Hassing, George M. E2
Milne, James .. El
Watson, Isabella H. D3
Cochran, I. C. J.K., B3

Mrs., M.A.
MoKinnon, Charles E2
Mitohell, R. C. F... D4
Lyttle, John .. E2
Stott, Alexander .. C2
Linn, Mary I., Mrs. E4
Overton,William R. E2
Diack, William A... D2
Healey, Florence E. E2
Wraytt, Chris., Mrs. E3
Donnelly, Peter C. Lio.
Harvey, James .. E3
Wild, Herbert A. .. D2
Mackay, Leslie D... D4
Gray, Agnes .. E2
Nicoll, Jessie J
Monteath, Thomas El
Thomson, Alex. G. El
Offioer, John .. El
Fisher, Esau .. E2
Park, William F. .. D2
Sangster, M. M. .. Dl

D2
Cl
C2
D3
D4
D2
E2
E2
E2
E2

Lio.
D3
E2
E2
E2
El
D3
B3

M
M
M
F
F
M
M
P
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
P

140 0 0
144 0 0
136 0 0
135 0 0
133 0 0
136 0 0
144 0 0
131 0 0
156 0 0
158 0 0
135 0 0
152 0 0
144 0 0
140 0 0
160 0 0
152 0 0
133 0 0
132 0 0

20 "o 0 20

Limestone Plains
Longridge .-.
Longridge Village
Longbush
Mabel
Mandeville
Merrivale
Mimihau
Mossburn
Moturimu
Myross Bush
Niagara
Otakau
Otapiri Gorge
Oteramika
Oteramika Gorge
Pembroke
Ryal Bush
Shotover, Lower
Spar Bush
Tokonui

30
27
27
29
30
28
38
27
28
35
80
33
HO
31
25
30
40
36
33
33
27

146 0 0
132 0 0
136 0 0
136 0 0
135 3 5
136 0 0
135 8 4
131 0 0
131 0 0
126 0. 0
133 15 10
150 0 0
135 7 6
138 0 0
138 14 1
150 0 0
156 0 0
146 0 0
148 0 0
146 0 0
129 13 0

20 0 0

13 8 5
10 7 0
10 12 3
10 10 5
10 17 6
10 13 11
11 0 11

39 15 10
21 18 10
11 6 2

138 13 6
18 2 3
18 18 6
11 3 7
34 9 8
17 18 10
12 10 8
85 18 0

113 4 8
11 6 2

215 17 5

E2
D4
E2
C2
E4
E2
D2
E2
E3

Lio.
E3
D2
D4
E2

M
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
M
P
P
M
M
M
M
M
F

146 0 0
132 0 0
136 0 0
136 0 0
138 0 0
136 0 0
140 0 0
131 0 0
131 0 0
126 0 0
136 0 0
150 0 0
150 0 0
138 0 0
118 16 0
150 0 0
156 0 0
150 0 0
148 0 0
146 0 0
136 0 0

20

El
El
El
E2
D2
Dl18**9 8 20
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